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PUBLIC/PICNIC HOLIDAYS 2024

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Autumn Holidays - 13th April 2024 to 28th April 2024
Winter Holidays - 6thJuly 2024 to 21st July 2024
Spring Holidays - 28th September 2024 to 13th October 2024
Summer Holidays - 18th December 2024 to 31st January 2025

Public Holiday Reconciliation Day Canberra Day

New Year’s Day	 Monday 1st January
Australia Day	 Friday 26th January
Canberra Day	 Monday 11th March
Good Friday	 Friday 29th March
Easter Saturday	 Saturday 30th March
Easter	 Sunday 31st March
Easter Monday	 Monday 1st April
Anzac Day	 Thursday 25th April
Reconciliation Day	 Monday 27th May
Sovereign’s Birthday	 Monday 10th June
Labour Day	 Monday 7th October
Christmas Day	 Wednesday 25th December
Boxing Day	 Thursday 26th December
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Join us on
www.nswplumbersunion.com.au

United Super Pty Ltd ABN 46 006 261 623 AFSL 233792 as   
Trustee for the Construction and Building Unions Superannuation 

Fund ABN 75 493 363 262 (Cbus and/or Cbus Super).

Contact your local  
ACT Cbus Coordinator

Phone 1300 361 784 or visit  
cbussuper.com.au/contact#cbusco
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Steve McCarney 0408 244 472 
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Cbus’ Trustee:  
United Super Pty Ltd  
ABN 46 006 261 623  
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Cbus ABN 75 493 363 262.
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WAGEGUARDTM INCOME 
PROTECTION INSURANCE
FOR PLUMBING TRADES
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www.wageguard.net
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